Nombre

Carina lvonne
Katherinne Susana

Nelly Odett

Apeliido
Paterno

Manaue
Monies
Mora
Navarrete
Padilla
Gonzalez
Holzaofel

Espinoza
Gonzalez
Gonzilez
Vielma

Chavez

Apellido
Materno

Sanchez

Grandon

Celedon
Quilada
Reves
Quelin
Barriza
Jaramillo
oiiva
Caamario
Lopez
Osorio
Gonzlez
Betancur

Sexo

CONTRATA

Nacionalida  Correo Electrénico

Chilena
Chilena
Chilena
Chilena
Chilena
Chilena
Chilena
Chilena
Chilena
Chilena

kmonies@tolten.cl

transoarencia@tolten.cl
orovectos@tolten.cl

mercadooublico@tolten.cl
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Chilena
Chilena
Chilena
Chilena
chilena

Discapacidad 1
%
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Thulo
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Fecha Inicio
enel
nicipio

15.01-2003
10.082009

01012018
01012017
01-02.2009

10122012
25012017
05102015
12012015

5.01.2016
05.04.2018
01062018

01012019
01012019

Fecha Inicio
enel sector
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15.01:2003
10081

01062018
01012019
01012019
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Extremas
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o
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Incremento
revisional

nual $)

Asignacion
Bonificacion d Remuneraci
Art.2Ldela Movilizacion on Liquida
LeyN® (Anual$)  (Anual §)

19.429
(Anual $)

Remuneraci
6nBruta
(Anual §)

8357469
7141316



